
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

20 

37 

43 

64 

17 

18 

94 

45 

28 

32 

21 

14 

35 

86 

8 

85 

56 

13 

77 

53 

Name 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Rick DUNNIK 

Harry KHOURI 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Toni ERHARD 

Lennard GOETTLICH 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Petr SVOBODA 

Micky WINKLER 

Eddie DE BOER 

Twan SMITS 

David KUBAN 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Levi BADIE 

Jorke ERWIG 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

AUS 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

CZE 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

Bewerber 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Kiefer Racing 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:52.143 

1:52.437 

1:52.726 

1:53.087 

1:53.189 

1:53.289 

1:53.403 

1:53.589 

1:53.649 

1:53.852 

1:53.975 

1:53.979 

1:53.993 

1:54.253 

1:54.260 

1:54.380 

1:54.621 

1:54.629 

1:55.071 

1:55.217 

Diff. 

0.294 

0.583 

0.944 

1.046 

1.146 

1.260 

1.446 

1.506 

1.709 

1.832 

1.836 

1.850 

2.110 

2.117 

2.237 

2.478 

2.486 

2.928 

3.074 

Abstand 

0.294 

0.289 

0.361 

0.102 

0.100 

0.114 

0.186 

0.060 

0.203 

0.123 

0.004 

0.014 

0.260 

0.007 

0.120 

0.241 

0.008 

0.442 

0.146 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 

1:53.248 

1:53.893 

1:53.427 

1:53.177 

1:53.189 

1:54.447 

1:53.403 

1:53.589 

1:53.809 

1:53.852 

1:53.975 

1:55.073 

1:53.993 

1:54.671 

1:54.313 

1:55.976 

1:54.621 

1:54.629 

1:55.071 

1:55.217 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 

1:52.143 

1:52.437 

1:52.726 

1:53.087 

1:53.459 

1:53.289 

1:55.871 

1:54.192 

1:53.649 

1:55.734 

1:55.786 

1:53.979 

1:54.816 

1:54.253 

1:54.260 

1:54.380 

1:55.986 

1:56.259 

1:55.472 

1:59.099 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

67 

11 

19 

31 

69 

6 

34 

7 

12 

24 

82 

61 

G93 

96 

38 

Name 

Mieke ABBINK 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Nick FISCHER 

Sarah HEIDE 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Jann NETZKER 

Max ZACHMANN 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Luuk DE RUITER 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Valentin FOLGER 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEN 

DEU 

SVN 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

AMC ETTLINGEN e.V im ADAC 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:55.273 

1:55.296 

1:55.334 

1:55.580 

1:55.605 

1:56.321 

1:56.382 

1:56.792 

1:57.102 

1:57.391 

1:58.065 

1:58.090 

1:59.780 

1:59.960 

2:03.127 

Diff. 

3.130 

3.153 

3.191 

3.437 

3.462 

4.178 

4.239 

4.649 

4.959 

5.248 

5.922 

5.947 

7.637 

7.817 

10.984 

Abstand 

0.056 

0.023 

0.038 

0.246 

0.025 

0.716 

0.061 

0.410 

0.310 

0.289 

0.674 

0.025 

1.690 

0.180 

3.167 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 

1:56.091 

1:55.923 

1:55.431 

1:55.580 

1:57.086 

1:56.321 

1:56.382 

1:56.792 

1:57.102 

1:57.391 

1:58.065 

2:00.756 

2:00.785 

1:59.960 

2:03.399 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 

1:55.273 

1:55.296 

1:55.334 

1:56.039 

1:55.605 

1:56.936 

1:57.193 

1:57.219 

2:01.984 

1:59.783 

1:59.218 

1:58.090 

1:59.780 

2:00.529 

2:03.127 
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